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Price
426.335 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.80% (7.56)

US0846707026
BRK.B

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

505,100 EUR
S&P 500

426.32 USD (100)
426.52 USD (200)
420.23 USD
427.45 USD
419.70 USD
418.78 USD
423.727939 USD
2,293,095
971,658,514.69
57,908
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0846707026&ID_NOTATION=255747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0846707026&ID_NOTATION=255747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=929ea5ed1601a21674ba249f6d6cb561ae3d673554d24235853080e114f7632a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7feb0dc74aea57f57&time=1720893374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad02daa44990ca91ee849b746d320f7bb0df5adb751f6200b11ab86890aa36d4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e74dee50b210d21a8&time=1720893374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29d52d3d1d584139f62a34a06b1728cfcea841b0aeb9f8ac5940ebcd6aedbd8e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5180320bd6d24269&time=1720893374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e2ca43f4bece4aa81d1e76f4352da252572c3b8b86b160b17ca48768ddf7c17&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0d41e2f626d0be50&time=1720893374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e96531efb90790eb3d3f7c30614c2ce2661a69ee85e63fdb730e48b3b98362b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ec198fa873f39557&time=1720893374&tool=RSC

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

Details

2024/07/12 19:41:04

Price
426.335 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.80% (7.56)

ISIN US0846707026
Symbol BRK.B
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 505,100 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 426.32 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 426.52 USD (200)
Open 420.23 USD
High 427.45 USD
Low 419.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 418.78 USD
VWAP 423.727939 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,293,095
Trading volume 971,658,514.69
Number of trades 57,908
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.26% +21.96% +49.30%
Perf (abs.) +55.44  +75.41 +138.29
Beta 0.46 0.52 0.71
Volatility  11.89 12.24 17.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
07/12
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
07/12
Tradegate 2024/
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/
07/12
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:40

19:19

17:35

Price

388.30 EUR

388.25 EUR

390.65 EUR

391.85 EUR

202.40 CHF

412.668 USD (3,913,726
409.700 USD (3,933,687
408.926 USD (3,492,931

430.000 USD (2024/02/26

355.940 USD (2024/01/02
430.000 USD (2024/02/26
330.580 USD (2023/10/27

All listings for BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B’

)
)
)
378.966 USD (3,315,848)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3.93 486
0.00 5
6.90 396
0.29 24
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32989299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33004799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116630784

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/21

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07112

2024/
07/12

19:41

17:44

17:35

08:01

12:45

19:08

18:43

17:44

19:30

08:08

426.335 USD

387.70 EUR

423.75 USD

384.25 EUR

385.90 EUR

389.90 EUR

382.55 EUR

388.40 EUR

390.90 EUR

385.55 EUR

971.66

0.24

0.14

0.00

0.01

0.31

0.01

0.14

0.00

0.00

57,908

55

21

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33651581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977117

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC.

3555 Farnam Street, Suite 1440 - 68131
Omaha

Telefon: +1-402-346-1400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ajit Jain

Charlotte
Guyman

Christopher
Davis

Gregory Abel
Howard Buffett
Kenneth
Chenault
Meryl Witmer
Ronald Olson
Stephen Burke
Susan Buffett
Susan Decker
Tom Murphy
Wallace Weitz
Warren E.

Buffett

Daniel J
Jaksich

Marc D.
Hamburg

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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